
Meeting title

Attended participants 17
Start time 11/29/23, 1:46:17 PM
End time 11/29/23, 2:22:50 PM
Meeting duration 36m 32s
Average attendance time 20m 15s

Name First Join Last Leave Email Participant ID (UPN)
Aguilera, Richard 11/29/23, 1:59:25 PM 11/29/23, 2:18:14 PM RAguilera@Rivco.org RAguilera@RIVCO.ORG
Allison, Shawna 11/29/23, 1:58:02 PM 11/29/23, 2:18:15 PM sallison@rivco.org sallison@RIVCO.ORG
Altevers, Jack 11/29/23, 1:57:42 PM 11/29/23, 2:18:04 PM JAltevers@RIVCO.ORG JAltevers@RIVCO.ORG
Cattern, Leslie 11/29/23, 2:01:49 PM 11/29/23, 2:18:17 PM LCattern@rivco.org LCattern@RIVCO.ORG
Dempster, Samantha 11/29/23, 1:58:53 PM 11/29/23, 2:18:11 PM SDempster@RIVCO.ORG SDempster@RIVCO.ORG
Gardner, Noriko 11/29/23, 1:58:58 PM 11/29/23, 2:18:08 PM NGardner@RIVCO.ORG NGardner@RIVCO.ORG
Gonzalez, Angel 11/29/23, 1:54:10 PM 11/29/23, 2:18:11 PM AngGonzalez@Rivco.org AngGonzalez@RIVCO.ORG
Hawkins, Liam 11/29/23, 1:53:07 PM 11/29/23, 2:18:15 PM LHawkins@Rivco.org LHawkins@RIVCO.ORG
Lawlor, Bridget 11/29/23, 2:07:27 PM 11/29/23, 2:18:14 PM BLawlor@Rivco.org BLawlor@RIVCO.ORG
Luciano, Annie 11/29/23, 1:57:51 PM 11/29/23, 2:18:09 PM ALuciano@RIVCO.ORG ALuciano@RIVCO.ORG
Muller, Jacquelyn 11/29/23, 1:56:05 PM 11/29/23, 2:18:10 PM JacqMull@Rivco.org JacqMull@rivco.org
Ramirez, Raul 11/29/23, 1:59:59 PM 11/29/23, 2:18:12 PM RaRamirez@Rivco.org RaRamirez@RIVCO.ORG
Reinig, Jonathan 11/29/23, 1:58:19 PM 11/29/23, 2:18:14 PM JReinig@RIVCO.ORG JReinig@RIVCO.ORG
Shucha, Ashley 11/29/23, 1:59:17 PM 11/29/23, 2:18:08 PM AShucha@Rivco.org AShucha@RIVCO.ORG
Tehrani, Harmony 11/29/23, 1:52:20 PM 11/29/23, 2:18:11 PM HTehrani@Rivco.org HTehrani@RIVCO.ORG
Williams, Robert 11/29/23, 1:57:16 PM 11/29/23, 2:18:07 PM RoWilliams@Rivco.org RoWilliams@RIVCO.ORG
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